Electricity Bills Cost Analysis

Rental 8
Rental 17

ES

MS

Rental 16

MS

HS Water Well
ES

ES lights

MS lights

HS lights

HS lights

HS lights
Football Field
Concession Stand
Bus Barn

ADDRESS
1004 N Maryland
909 Penn
600 California
604 Penn
905 Penn
504 Montana
1111 12th
600 California
600 California
504 Montana
1111 12th
1111 12th
1111 12th
1111 12th
1111 12th
1111 12th

HS Fieldhouse, weigt 1111 12th

HS Track
HS

HS AEP
Rental 22
Rental 20
Rental 18
Rental 11
Rental 13
Rental 14
Rental 23
Rental 12
Rental 9
Rental 1
Rental 3

Rental 10

Rental 25

Rental 5

Rental 4

Rental 24

HS Tennis Courts
ES Cafeteria
Rental 26

HS Unit Shop
Rental 28

HS Unit Phase One

HS Trak
Rental 15
Rental 6
Rental 2

1111 12th

1211 12th

1211 12th

1001 E 6th

706 E 5th St

409 Montana

601 Pennsylvania
605 Pennsylania
901 N Pennsylvani
911 N Utah

603 Pennsylvania
1006 N Maryland
603 California
900 Maryland
902 Maryland
408 Pennsylvania
1105 Penn.

908 Maryland
904 Maryland
608 E 10th St.
1111 E. 12th St.
501 N. Texas
707 N. Texas
1111 12th

503 N. Utah

1111 12th

1111 12th

903 Pennsylvania
1000 N. Maryland
609 California

Billing Date
ACCOUNT

2018267
2018268
2018270
2018272
2018275
2018277
2018278
2422748
2422749
2422750
2422751
2422752
2711746
2731807
2731808
2731810
2731812
2731813
2731814
2731816
2825930
2825931
2895440
3025753
3025754
3076188
3133418
3213116
3358033
3848180
4163801
4871852
5488230
5488231
5839148
5839149
5974432
6063120
6532553
6614589
7014147
7047995
7116721
7213935
7475097
7636202
7820658

4/5/2016

381
1379
1

1
350
33300
3561
280
114
158
480
1101
639
1
542
372
4663
9

12
3800
365
586
763
1053
530
691
330
339
720
471
830
1
697
238
826
816
1462
3830
48000
506
1231
1344
55200
357
557
31
526

Avg Rate

0.122
0.1007
0

0
0.1232
0.0973
0.1015
0.1665
0.1379
0.1255
0.139
0.1134
0.5412
322.74
0.1304
0.1441
0.0886
1.8989
1.4483
0.1037
0.1233
0.111
0.1069
0.1031
0.1129
0.1083
0.125
0.1242
0.1089
0.1154
0.1058
10.66
0.1093
0.1387
0.107
0.1071
0.1014
0.1649
0.0932
0.1151
0.1137
0.1425
0.0929
0.4743
0.112
0.4377
0.1143

Electr $
46.50
138.86
0.00
0.00
43.11
3,239.84
361.31
46.63
15.72
19.83
66.72
124.83
345.85
322.74
70.70
53.60
413.09
17.09
17.38
394.01
44,99
65.07
81.54
108.53
59.86
74.84
41.25
4210
78.39
54.36
87.79
10.66
76.21
33.14
88.36
87.43
148.18
631.62
4,471.44
58.24
140.01
191.52
5,128.72
169.31
62.37
13.57
60.12



Rental 7
HS Unit 3
Rental 29 Lot
Rental 31
Rental 33
Rental 34
Rental 35
Rental 37
Rental 36
Rental 38
Rental 40
Rental 39
Rental 41
Rental 42

1002 Maryland
1111 12th St.

406 Pennsylvania
804 Pennsylvania
811 E. 6th

805 E. 5th

501 N. Utah

1005 E. 5th

1003 E. 5th

802 5th

604 N Pennsylvani
602 N Pennsylvani
606 N Pennsylvani
608 N Pennsylvani

7872641
7898554
9529922
9542822
9820151
10401663
10401664
11367056
11367057
11559893
11692811
11692813
11692814
11692816
0

877
330

233
382
470
1175
587
359
502
764
766
195
457

0.1062
0.2688

10.66
0.1398
0.1223
0.1168
0.1031
0.1122
0.1238
0.1153
0.1218

0.108
0.1488
0.1374

93.16
88.72
10.66
32.57
46.70
54.88
121.19
65.88
44.44
57.88
93.05
82.72
29.01
62.81

18,731.10



Recap
Elementary
Middle
High

Bus Barn

Subtotal

902 Maryland
Subtotal Schools

48,395
33,459
75,756

372

167,982

1
157,983

4,533.79
3,250.67
8,292.10

53.60

16,139.16

10.66
16,149.82



Bitner, Cindy Rental 16 350 43.11

Garcia, Victoria Rental 20 586 65.07
Cooper, Christopher Rental 14 691 74.84
Masters, Ashley Rental 8 381 46.50
Trice, Lauri Rental 23 330 41.25
Quintero, Allegra Rental 22 365 44.99
Long, Aaron Rental 12 339 42.10
Garcia, Hayley Rental 13 530 59.86
Madrid, Diane Rental 11 1053 108.53
Alonso, Adrian Rental 18 763 81.54
Olvera, Selenne Rental 9 720 78.39
Caffey, Shannon Rental 1 471 54.36
Schmedicke, Darcy Rental 15 557 62.37
Fuller, Shane Rental 3 830 87.79
Wareham Diane Rental 25 239 33.14
Mayger, Denise Rental 17 1379 138.86
Miles/Dralle Rental 10 697 76.21
Pullig, Tiffany Rental 24 1462 148.18
Long, Steve Rental 4 816 87.43
Wright, Brittney Rental 5 826 88.36
Gatewood, Kaylie Rental 26 506 58.24
Vacant Rental 29 - Lot 1 10.66
Traylor, Amanda Rental 28 1344 191.62
Vacant Rental 6 31 13.57
Garlitz, Kara Rental 2 526 60.12
Wilson, Kelly Rental 7 877 93.16
Guy, Toby Rental 31 233 32.57
Long, Sarah & Sam Rental 33 382 46.70
Moynihan, Amanda Rental 34 470 54.88
Oliver, Jack Rental 35 1175 121.19
Blair, Terri Rental 36 359 44 44
Moore, Nikki Rental 37 587 65.88
Quintero, Melissa Rental 38 502 57.88
Flores, Austin Rental 40 764 93.05
Helton, Kristee Rental 39 766 82.72
Vasquez, Montanah Rental 41 195 29.01
Stiles, Robert Rental 42 457 62.81
Total Rentals 22560 2,581.28

Grand Total 180543 18,731.10 0.00



